

(
ITEM NO.71

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4274/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2012 in WA No.1110/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

Y.V. RAJU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8570 of 2013
(With office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 19/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Prof. Bhim Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

Mr. J.N. Sharma, Sr.Adv.
Mr. r. Santhanan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Lalit Bhasin, adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Ratna D. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 10th December, 2013.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master